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
minded individuals to help us 

grow. If you are friendly, out- 
going, and enjoy a fast-paced 
work environment, we would 

like you on our team! 

We Offer: 
★ Training 

★ Flexible Hours 
★ Benefits/Profit Sharing 

★ Opportunity for 
Advancement 

Stop by and fill out an application 
M-F 9 to 5 p.m. at 

Copyworks 
do Nebraska Bookstore {Business Office) 
1300 Q Street, Lincoln, NE 68501 

Fax 476-7755 

Academic Expressions 
Resumes, curriculum vitae, theses, dissertations, 
newsletters. Academic editing, MLA/APA/AP/Chicago 
Manual. 402-628-2221. ironclad@navix.net. 

Resumes at reasonable cost. 477-8848 or 
00089568@biqred.unl.edu 

Word Processing/Typewriter service. Applications, re- 
sumes, transcriptions, etc. Kathy’s Keystrokes, 
464-7227. By appt., M-Sat. 

1 roommate needed. Nice two bedroom apartment by 
the Capitol. Wood floors, lots of space, cheap rent. 
Available now. Call 435-7838. 

1 -2 M/F roommates needed for house in country, rent 
$190-280. Non-smokers preferred. Michelle 
798-0328 evenings. 

Female needed May July. Brand new duplex near 
campus, 3 bedroom, 3 baths, W/D, garage, dishwasher. 
476-4598. 

Female roommate needed to share two bedroom 
house. 435-3154. Ask for Victoria. 

Female roommate, nice 2 bedroom apartment, 2 
blocks from East Campus. $175+ 1/2 utilities. Call 
467-5851. 

Male/female to sublease one bedroom apartment 
Mav- Julv. Call 435-3392. leave messaoe. 

Roommate needed NOW. HUGE 2 bedroom 
apartment. 5 minutes to campus. Electricity paid. 
Off-street parking. $217.50/month. 477-6665. 

3 BR, sublease May 1 Sept 1. Pool, rec room,'balcony, 
B-ball court. $655/month. Call 474-6436. 

Wanted, 2 roommates to fill positions in a 5 bedroom 
house. Mid-May through July. $179/month + utilities. 
Call 438-5621. 

3, 4 and 5 bedroom houses. Available for August, near 
campus. Call and reserve yours now. 432-0644. 

1615 N. 64th. 3BR, central air, 1 1/2 bath, fenced 
yard, $745 plus deposit. References and no pets. 
Call 483-4887, 483-7720, 489-7803. 

1900 S. 52nd. 5BR, 2 bath, all appliances, dishwasher, 
W/D hookups. 3 month or 1 year lease. Call 327-0598. 

2935 Holdredge, 3+ 1 BR, 2 bath, $750/month+ $700 
deposit. Pets negotiable. Available May 1 st. 475-2797 
or 440-5437. 

Great 3, 4, 5, and 6 bedroom homes near campus. Re- 
serve now for summer, fall or both now, and relax! All 
appliances provided. 423-1535. 

Nice houses near campus available in May. 
Call 432-0644 

1438 N. 21st Four bedroom, 2 baths. Parking. $800. 
1531 N 22nd, 4 BR 2 baths. $775 

Summer, fall, yearly leases. 3, 4 5, bedroom houses. 
Pets OK. 432-6644. 

4 bedroom, 2 baths, brand new duplex at 37th & J 
Street, $895 including washer and dryer, no smokers 
or pets. Call Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt 488-9222. 

1996 4BR 
J 

2BA Duplex. Dishwasher, disposal, 2 attatched garage. 
Responsible landlord, quiet neighbors. Available 
immediate. 2980 Dudley, $850. 474-5776 or 
730-5925. $50 bonus for first come. 

2618 Q. Brand new duplex. Two bedroom. All appli- 
ances. Garage. $575. 430-6328. 

3131 Orchard. Great 2 bedroom, fireplace, dishwasher, 
W/D hookups, off street parking, $520 plus deposit. 
430-9019. 

3224 Mohawk. 1 bedroom, A/C, garage, $375+ deposit. 
References. No pets. 483-4887, 483-7720, 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, family room, 
A/C, 2 garages. $875+, available May 10. RESERVE 
YOURS NOW!! 432-0415. 

Large 1,2 & 3 bedroom duplexes, 4 bedroom house 
near both campuses. 489-5168. 

NEWER 3BR 
3baths, double attached garage, all appliances, 
wash/dry, dishwasher. Campus close. Reduced to 
$795. HIP *465-8911. 

Newer near campus, new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, garage, 
washer/dryer, $700. 438-3393. 

Nice 3 and 4 BR places available for May and August. 
3BR—$795, 4BR—$895-$925. Call now to reserve 
your property. Call 435-7807. 

Three bedroom duplex, 1 1/2 bath, washer/dryer, dish- 
washer, A/C. Campus close, $640/month. Available 
May. 476-4757, 421-7611. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
!! SMOKE FREE!! 

1BR2000J St, Clean $295 
2BR 2000 J St, Nice $350 
2BR 1501 S 19th, New carpet $395 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

1 BEDROOM APTS 
In Unique Complex between campudbsj super clean, 
3-month leases, newer/ decor, 
stove/fridge/dishwasher/disposai/blinds; parking, cen- 
tral heat/air, laundry, gas/water/garbage paid, enclosed 
patios, big closets, breakfast bar, $345, 
489-4857. 

2 bedrooms, clean, furnished, free cable, $390+. Laun- 
dry room, 1 -year lease, downtown. 435-0608 evenings. 
640 S. 20th- Efficiency $299, 1BR $349, 2BR $419 
andup. 2301 A St.-1BR $329. 

Jones Properties 475-7262 

*700 South 17th FURNISHED* 
2 bedroom/14-plex. Cable/utilities paid, $379. Micro- 
wave, fan, laundry, bus line. References. 488-6707, 
450-8895. 

1120 E St., 1 bedroom just remodeled. Heat paid, no 
pets, $300. 474-5327. 

1660 G, 1 bedroom, C/A, storage, parking, dishwasher, 
disposer, remodeled, $330. Larger w/balcony, $350. 
423-7892.__ 

1810 H Security Building 
Large 1 bedroom/5-plex, cable, laundry, parking, 
utilities paid, $379 + electricity. 488-6707, 450-8895. 

2910 N. 42nd. Brand new 4-bedroom, 2-baths, deluxe 
unit with all appliances, including W/D, C/A, garage 
available, no pets. $950-$995. Taking reservations for 
spring and summer. 474-5327. 

3541 Baldwin, spacious 2 bedroom, fireplace and bal- 
cony short term or extended lease, available Mid-April 
or May 464-2308. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio and one bedroom units. No smoking, no pets, 
controlled access, laundry, UNL shuttle stop, campus 
parking. $300-425/month. Brickyard Apartments, 
17th and Holdredqe. 477-6578. 

AUGUST LEASE-2 BR 
36th and Huntington. East Campus/Wesleyan area, 
fire place, central air, laundry, parking. No pets. 
489-9916. 

Better dollar value studio and one bedroom in well 
maintained vintage building. $295-330. 432-2288. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 3 bath, $725 including washer 
and dryer. Close to downtown. No Smokers or pets. 
Call Julian 432-7030 or Rembolt 488-9222. 

Clean 0, 1, 2 & 3 bedroom apartments. Rents $225 
$410 plus electricity. For more information call Pat or 
Melody 402-434-2610 or Hearing impaired/TDD 
402-434-2613. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

2815 Tierra Drive 421-3070 
!!! RENT SPECIALS!!! 

• 6 month lease to receive half month free or a 12 
month lease to receive a month free. Certain restrictions 
apply. 
• Indoor/outdoor pool, sauna and spa 
• Elevators, tanning bed and weight room 
9 3 month leases available 

Efficiency in nice area close to campus. Free heat. 
$270/month plus deposit. Non-smoker only. Air condi- 
tioned. 432-5573. 

Large 2 bedroom, microwave, dishwasher, laundry, 
disposal, $495/month, 2501 E St. 432-6476. N/S, N/P. 

Like the feeling of new? 
2 bedroom 1-3/4 bath. New carpet, cabinets, appli- 
ances, paint, mini blinds, washer and dryer hook-ups, 
and storage closet for bike, etc. Close to East Campus 
and bus stop. Available April 1. $475. (800) 977-4253. 

Next to Campus 1932 R St. Available now. Also fee for summer and fall. 
2bedrooms, 1 bathroom, parking, dishwasher, wash- 
er/dryer hookups, clean and quiet. Lease + deposit. 
475-3111. 

■Mela 
MANAGEMENTONE 
Now leasing for summer and fall, 3 year rent freeze. 

Call for locations and prices, 477-2600 or 
www.mgmtone.com 

One bedroom, utilities paid, washer/dryer, 45th & L area. 
Available April 15. $395.327-8289. leave message. 

Summer & Fall Term Leases 
Now being accepted. Sign-up today to reserve an 
apartment for the summer or fall term. Our concrete 
construction makes you home a quiet environment. 
Surf’s Up!!.as soon as the pool opens. Study indoors 
or out, bike or walk to campus. 

Jones Properties 475-7262 

Super size newly remodeled efficiency, super large 
bathroom, new carpet, kitchen, non-smoking, no pets. 
$250/month. 23rd & E area. 477-8525 or (402) 
778-9883. 

Two bedroom apt., large kitchen, fireplace, off-street 
parking, newly renovated, laundry room on premises. 
901 N. 25th. $375/month. Convienent location, great 
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